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DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME IS HERE

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE
Our affie will t wh iv.niaw MU l.lo ,ie.l Sat. al Sua., aurtina Wadaaaatr.
UtJ 1KB.

W hava avar aoa llatiaia far rog la ahaaaa frara aa4 aaar tarra la suit raur
paekat aeak. Ooma r. anal 1st aa halt lau vita Faur b.ualac araaiavaa.

993 TERRACE DRIVE
Beautiful I bdrm. borne, dble. earae, full bamt., overlooka Btau bldea. Drive to
anu view homa up Olen Creek Road to Caacada Drive, then Terrace Drive. 115.404.
Call Roy Ferrla. .

PORTLAND ROAD, BUSINESS BUILDING
Juat North of underpeae, I4ill ft. pummice bid. 3 atore front, bow available
for Immediate poaaeaaioa. Price I IT, loo. A REAL BUY. Call Cobura L. Orebenhorat.

VIEW PROPERTY
Bmart, new I bdrm. home. llv. rm.. dm rm., kitchen, nook, fireplaca. hdwd.
floora, fireplaca la baaement, bdrm. and plbt. rout bed-i- a la daylltbt bamt. Thla
la ono of aur beat. Call Peter Oauer.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
114 B. Liberty St. office Phone 1.3411

Sundaya and Bvenlnta Call
Roy Ferrla

Feter H. Oelaer
Barl Waat

COLBATH LAND
1444 Ma tat Bt.

(Open Bvea.

Barl Wcat

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORSOUR BEST BUYS
4te.Me NEAR HIOH SCHOOL Al EN

ORADE SCHOOL. Oood aoltd pre
war home on N. 30th St. J lae. bdrma. A
child room with built In bunka, Din.
rm., fireplace, hdwd. floor, bamt,

furnace, lovely back yard A ar-de- n

apot Call Oeo. Waltera.

14404 HOME WITH APARTMENT DP
STAIRS IIS mo. Income. 3 bdrma., llv.
rm., kit., bath donw. 1 rm. apt. up.

entrance. 41500 down, balance 150
per mo Call Ray Davie.

GEO. A. WALTERS, REALTOR
MO S. Commercial. Phone 3IS4I

Ray Davie Ivan Sivcrj Oeo. Waltera t- -

BUSINESS ZONE ON STATE
STREET

Good little t bedroom houe with tar-
aae Wltb extra larae lot, 10x107. Oood
location for bualneaa bulldlnt. 11150.
Term.

3 BEDROOM HOME ON E.
WILSON

Soell corner location, extra lane lot.
very comfortable home, double taraae.
17500.

DRIVE BY AND SEE
The add re 3445 Neff Ave. W thtni
lt'a top for the price because It ha
a good full basement with an auto
oil furnace, llvlna room, dlnlnc-roo-

1 nice bedroom, kitchen and bath, about
tM4 aej. ft. floor apace. Also ha a
double taraae and extra lane lot. It'
new. FHA will finance up to 11000.
13300 down will handle. Full price
ONLY 110,300. BB SURE AND BEE IT.

LEB

OHMART
47T Court Bt.

REAL ESTATE

VIEW
Two ( f the ftneat view lot on K:ntwood
Drive, Oround lava nicely for atract.
13300. 11000 down will handle.

Ht. Over 200' front on King wood
bulldini and landacapint. Full price

STONE VIEW HOME
Not inother like it in tht country. Two tile bathi, dream
tile kitchen and nook, large L.R. and D.R., fireplace, dbl.
garage, large beautifully landscaped lot with auto, sprinkling
lyatem and many other fine feature! we will let you lee for
yourself and you will like the price too.

THREE BEDROOMS '
Drive by 196 N. 23rd St. and see the beat buy in town. Has
full bsmt. with auto. S. D. furnace, nice D R. and L.R. with
fireplace, nicely landscaped, close to school, bus, stores and
priced at only $9,950.

NORTH ONE ACRE
Dandy 8 year old three B.R. home in excellent N. dist. Lovely
yard and landscaping, family fruit, berries and small comb,
chick, house and barn. The price is right on this one at $9,300.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
S.165 Portland Road Phone

a 110'

$5500
1 B R. plaat. home. eec. heat Insulated
by new home. Sec at 1541 Ruic Si.

$8750
Here t a very attractive home for
Insulated. hdw. fir., elec. fireplace,
FHA loan. 1542 Ruga St.

$9000
Well built family home complete with Touniatown kitch.,
a real saving. blk. from city park. 1 blka. to acnool.
1374 Third St.

GLEN CREEK ROAD, $9500
If you like a 4 B.R. home aurrounded by beautiful oak A fir tree, an extra
larae lot with tou of fruit tree, shrub flower, you hould see thla home.
Corner of Parkway Drive and Olen Creek Road.

. WALTER MUSGRAVE, REALTORS

J211 Edgewater Phone
eiiia

PA1NTINO INSIDE or out FlCO Wt. Call
Bill '

PLASTEEING, PATCHWORK and Chlta-o- y

building Ph. free aatlmate.
hill

CARPENTER HI. Haw. repair. Ph.
hill"

LAWN CUTTING. Phone ht
1ST CLASS CARPENTER, new, remodel,

repair. Large email. aft. I.
MJ4

TILL PROVIDE excellent noma I
car for amall child. Ph.

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN
Former phono pp. Ph. bll

L4VAB B NrllBSERT for Infant. Or ad.
rat. nuraa In charts. Ph. 3221. hl2f

AVTO FAINTING Just a ahade better by
Ray Eltor Call Sbrock Motor Oo.

NEW LAWNS

Prttnlaf Ro tot mini. Landacaptas, tree
work Richard Boyer. Ph. hill

CHILD CARB Is my homa. Fh. MIDI,
bill

FOI'I aaJmeoaraprunt. typtag
prompt service, cuallty work, lower
price. IH H. 14th. Ph. hlM

CHILD CARE. Ph. 3134.

Painting & Decorating
Chaplin, yrs. oapr. Ph. hilt

BOTOTTLLEB work. 1141 Rood cH.

hill
LANDSCAPTN O

Franloji Rototuilng. He kw, taws
workRlchard Borer. Fh. hill

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLBRPTNG rm., bueJneea dist.. Bc4troi

ana cold water, ana center.
DOUBLE or twin' bad. 1555 ftT 'Capitol.

Jkl30
9UEPING ROOM, business district, hot

and cold water, las Center. Jkiifl
WELL FCRN, rm. Close HAC waterV

Men only. 737 center. JklM

ATTRACTIVE RM. Private home. Gentle.
man. 5S N. Summer. Ph. Jklll

155 N.
jklll

SLEEPING ROOM for men. Double A
315 N. 13th. Jkl31

Hot and cold water.
Jkl31

LIGHT HSKPG. and aleeplng rm. 70 N.
unurrn. rn. jkiib-

-

ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CVFt RN. 3 rm. court apt. wtth bath and

eiec atove. aoo. mot s. ism si. rnone
30035. Jpiao

ATTRACTIVE apartment In private homa.
rreier cmpioyea coupie. rriv. entrance.
Call at loos n. 5th. jpiao

BUSINESS girl, age 30, desires to ahara 3
rm. cottage with working girl. Call

after 5 30 p.m. Jpl20"
APT., second floor, lady pre.

MODERN s rm. turn. apt. Private bath.

i;"!; Jplll
2 RM. APT. Partly furn. Private bath.

block from Capital BIdg. Adulta. 1141
Chemeketa St. JP130

S RM. furn. basmt. apt. Prl. bath A en
trance. sj9 per mo. or 565 vmia
Ave. jpiK

NICE g RM. mod. fura. apt. Adulta onlyra. Jplll
FURN. APT. Living rm.. kltrhen ft bath"

Prefer working couple. 1582 Court St.
Call between 4 and 5:30 p.m. JpUB

API-- second floor, lady nre
ferreri. Ph. Jplll

Cl.FAN J.RM. furn". apt. Inoulre 3 s
12th. Jplll

MCF.l.Y FIRNISHED 3 rooms and bath.
Close In. 1434 Ferry St. Jplll'
RM. URN. APT., clean. Prl. hath Ke

41 S. IDth. jplll
PARTLY lurn, apt., 40" Ph.

Jplll
CLEAN. OlirT apt. Lady pre".

ferred. 645 Frrr jpng.
FOR KENT furn. or unfurn. apt"ii noor. oil or gas. Adults. 675 8. 12th

Jpl2I
NEW MODERN Tit Bll a1.rl.

partly furn. 1140 8. 13th. pll4
. RM. turn, up.italra." neat A clean, am-

ple storage. 1375 N. Commercial
JPIJ3

FOR RENT HOUSES
J RM. partly furn" hse.. not modern. S

W.lllama Ave. (ml if
ah e. t Lt.AN 1 bdrm. cottage. Close inAdults only. Inoulre JQ Garnet St

NMfJ.ew highjchool. Jmll
SMALL MODERN HnVKETfurnlshed good

garden spot, 135. Inquire 640 Boone

5;. NEW suburban home. OmeV'i
ReaEtUte. 460 N. 13th. jmil6'

I BD RM HSE. electric rente A heater
waler furnxlhed. must be a reliable em.
Ployed jcouple. Ph. 3046. Jmtll

unfurnu'hfd. all electric hoaao
Inquire 1173 Sixth St.. Weal Salem

Jml33
rNFI'RNISHrD 1 bedroom houie.870maT

See at 1170 Lewis St. Ph.
JmllO

LOWER floor of houicTjbedrooms, living room, dining room, Ige
iiVCi1",elretr.'c ""!. Back

furnished. 867 0. Phoni
JmlSO'

CHRISTIAN ltd, ah.ra hom. with afdoV

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
Aii,aB apaca lor rent. 10M Ann St

Jill'ro INT ,ar. Alao aura rra. far mm.
a,a met, pa. I,?M nl N. IIH. )ll.TRAILER SPACE. Carap JOF UoUl. 111.
DrUTE trucaa car, ph. Mm,

truck and eara. emlllr'a cilNKr Sararlca. Ph n Caatar al Cbaraa.
!

G"or?fD TLOOR raaraa, asltabK M af.

TATE PINANCS CO.
Ph. 14131 f.

POWSR TOOL r.nl.u lor homa ai ta.
diutnaj ua. Row,., iroa pa.

,,-- Par "aj. Roaaat Iras.u. aoaawatar St., Wrat Saleiri. !
RIJSINESS RM (or rant. H. L. win."
OfQD CUED PIANOS Il tun. fPLOOR SANDER for rant Uontiaraarr

.: f
T0,.DO... "f " " " "ooj a.sd...u ...mama M aempl.u tea

HOWUFR SBOrl p ,.w r
WANTED TO RENT
REAPONaifiLE builnru nan. wifa. and Iaon. n..d J.J Mrm. houa, on northld. call tun ttln ,

R.lrranra.Ph. 2J707. Jalzo
1ELFPHONE EMPLOTE cTulraa furn af
WT..B Cartal Journal Boi 451. jam""' iodarrV-"ho-

u..
Ph".....

SMALL (urnl.hrd hou.r, ,ltnHT Caoltai" anio tr bu.lnr.i aoman and

capital Journal. lalli
MAIL rb,drm-..r..-Sr-

-;..

i"'m ! aa.f.ra J0 p.. u , WU6ur
J.lal

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND HOARD for pnalooVraltiS. C0ltaPh. 3.IM0.
ROARD AND ROOM. I9. E st.PhT3l?nfl!

--r,.,,., 1)121- -

LOST AND FOUND

FOR SALI HOUSES

DUPLEX
I1IM. New motor duplei. alow
I Mru. eh. Electric heat. Immediate
1HMMUIM. 111. 100 FHA Commitment
Thi U wonderful bur for aameona.

CALL STANLEY BROWN WITH

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

in a. aith at. - mi. Bv. i
ft 110'

bao far thU alee clean, J bd.
aarca Mr. rm., alia. room, celled baee
ment for tood party rm. Beet, beat,

M.a . ISMO 4a. F H A. New t bd.
lOaia Mv. rm., fireplace, hwd. flra . din
rm., nook A utility room. Oafl Harvey
Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtora 141 Oieeaekela Bt
Ph. 7t Bvea. 1144:

all1
I BEDROOIf home for aale, furnlehed

Prlee II.4M 1431 Baker Bt. Fh.
aiir

BEST BUYS
KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Brand new S bdrm. with unflnlahed
upitalra. Nice fir trove aettini. Attach
ad iarae. City water, no aa. ft. floor
apace. Total price. MOM. FHA aoerov
d. Will accept lata modal car aa part

payment.
4 BEDROOMS

Older type home In very food cond. 14
hatha. Welklnc Aiatance from State
Home. Nice yard. Will aachanie
euburban property of equal value. Total
price IB wo.

BUSINESS ZONE
A very oood older type home on a Fir
around road, tl ft. frontaee. Part baae- -
mant. Completely furnlahed. Liberal
tcrma. Well worth the money. Total
price 110,000,

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Lieting Bureau

90S Portland Road. Ph.
vf - l a I II'

HJ.544. NEW MODERN R. home on
bua line, cloaa to achool. Hdwd. floora.
fireplace oil furnace. V blind
u cried aaraae. immedlaU poaaeaelon

030 down.
CALL BTANLEY BROWN WITH

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

ill B. HUh Bt. Ph. Bvea. lMl
a 30'

MODERN I bd. m. houec. located In Kel.
aec uiat. 730 Dearborn Ave. Tcrma can
do nao. ana

MODERN 1 b.r. bouee. Fruit At nut treea
Elect, ranao water heater. S blka. t
ahopplni center. I40M. 41 T C Bt., Inde-
pendente. Ph. 104J. a 123

$1000 DOWN
BrTil TOir a nice 1 Bdrm. home on

acre north. Full price la only 16 7 JO and
it la juat what the doctor ordered.

COLBATH LAND CO,
Realtora

IMS Center Bt. Fh. 14613
all!1

M.1M. CLEAN 1 B.R. bona furnlehed.
Cloeo to achool. Bua at door. South.

CALL STANLEY BROWN WITH

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

111 B. Nlfh Bt. - Ph. Bvaa. J IMI
alio

T OWNER: View Homo. Candalarla
neiinta. new 1 BR, lee. LR. DR.
chen and nook. Double aerate. Auto, oil
furnace. Lane lot. 345 Alice Av. Out

commercial. Turn wen at Dairy
Quean. Ph. 3.4404. ana

fi,4M. H ACRE and Into built rm. home
acaai. utree aaratc, poultry bouae. fruit

lerma. immoaiaia poaaeaelon.
CALL O. V. HUME WITH

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

in mm m. rn. mit.

$3250
Clean 1 bedroom bouae, Uvinc room.
ueahea, dinette, utility. mm. w.11,
are, near Brooke. Terma.

$9750
Hlniwood Hewhu, picture windowa. oil
beat, I area rooma, flraplaea, aarace
Thla home U very aoundly aonairucted
and beautifully decorated, F.H.A. terma.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
30 H. Hifh St. Ph. ana

Sl.aa, NEW MODERN r. home South
uii rurn ace. baric lot. 11,104 down,
bclanoe FHA loan.

CALL BTANLEY MRAWM wrra
STATE FINANCE CO.,

. REALTORS
Ml S. Huh Bt. Phone 14111, Ivea. 36581

$10,950
Lovely Bew home Juat 3
blorka from Bntlewood School. I.arie
II vine room with fireplace. Dinlnt room
Hardwood floora. Electric heat. Inaulat-ad- .

P H A. commitment. Call

GEO., A. WALTERS
REALTOR

040 S. Commercial
Fh. - Eve. till'

Pl.twa. NEW unflntahed houa Beet an
paed road. U acj. ft. floor apace with
! attached aaratc. Lot lilTerma.

CALL O Y tniUB wyrrat

STATE FINANCE CO.,
KUALTOKS

111 S Hifh St. - Ph. 1.(131, Rrea.
alio

LOW DOWN PAYMENT- S-
FAIR VIEW, two bdrm. new. ate. lot

II too down. IIS mo. on bal.
N. tTH T. Two bdrm., part baie- -

ment. furnace. 11000 down. 110 mo. on
balance

MM RAWl.lNl. H un. Hie, WB Mrm.
twee lent tcrma

TOU can awn home for leaa than rent
and remove the worry of huntint for
rent ale

SALEM REALTY CO.
HRA1.TOII

lit M Nl.n II pb. !.,t:t-m- . IMJ .ill'
3360 RAWLINS AVE.

II0M DOWN
B'tnaalow l' veara old I nire eiae RR
llv:na dlnina rm combination Kit-
cnert wnn eiira tattle apare AUarhed...... ...n nuiht iraa Central heat- -
ma avaiem. Full prwa IIT54. Bal. 149 ;
pec mo.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Maaontc Bldte Ph J. Hi:Real btat . inauranca Mlie. I.n..

alif
3 BEDROOMS

rtra.la... . Wiat aula, oil furnacr
r .r tira PYlraia ala Hrii.liaa aaraaat la raapanaiai. Mil,. Na

HOLLYWOOD AVE.
I kaflroom ham.. I.av.1, ,ard t, af
nrawaairMa. r.mu, rrall. IWlrlr h.alI act- -. In all alih ,u af read front- -

Reimann for Real Estate
rn i.,kii ,ai a,ulB ,,

B I.,. I 17,, ., am- -

Lovely New Ranch Type
ivmai. aining room, PI.lure window. F,replac. Real eon.

atriirtien. Loely kitchen I U'se bed-
room Large closet apace Cloae
Entlewnod school. Tou win love It
Only 1)4.400

General Real Estate Co.
rrtone 11344 m center till

ENGLEWOOD
$14,500

New well aonatrurted. I bdrm home
Larta Twmmt, hardwood floors, kit w

drape. Ven. blmna, eMe. aerate
Lawn ha. oil air cond furnace If ou
want a new home in the fineet district
let us anew vrm thi ne.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
em a. Hiss aa. pnaaM sill

cuudhs ummomi
rat Uaa It.
Pal Unl I Uwm aoa

'Par Una ( Uaiaa an
- par Una 1 ajoata ,. HM

OVUM af Balara H 91 Una pt
nar.

Ills. Wei mm an. laa
fl Unas au tl JO. IK Katun da

UASlll-- la Laaal Rana Cl Oaln
- 11 US M

T PliM aa Ad Phn till.
FOR SALI HOUSES
Wt OWNEB: Houcc 3 yr. M. 1 ledrrii.

Hill vm . hardwood flra.. water ht- -

r. 14 A. 1435 Livingston Ave. 130

f BOOH HOCSE, Fall City. Fruit room,
h.ut ri ronra. electric water heater.

ub tray, wood houe, 6376. Duothem
tti water Beater, new. c miiim
Fell CUT 111

OPEN HOUSE
4" to t P . until old by owner builder.
THA built. Ranch. 1 Mrm. type home,

it .it th finest features, aueh u
Mj. n. mi heat. f.pi picture
windows Venetian blindi. Bendl"; Ther-

t.na. pstlo. etc. Priced to eel

thi week. Corn outh on Ml to the
M Cafe, turn ntht bp Bweld J
loft (Welt Ave.) lor ft 01OCX.

JtLVERTON DUPLEX I4500.M for Selera
ruitil Joutnftl Box 445.

Sia.SW. MODERN Itti built home
in awigltwooo.

-- "'"-" -

viae, hdwd. floor, attached garage.
Thii la good home.rl 1. n V Html WITH

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

1U S. High Bt.

ftir il'l. ttmu anfliilshad nnetalra.
.oloek from Kclser achooL II Church
dale Ave. Fh. hki.
T OWNEB: to be moved, amall house.
a nA hath. Rte. I. Boi 101. Cor- -

tr of Hollywood Drive and Bunnyvlew
Ave.

fcire a Bdrm. home with large lot. W1H

ell or trade lor ainaller hae. 11

lit
iv ftwvra Aim BUILDER

Wkw B.R. home, fireplace, bdw. floors.
.larae utility. Tota of bit. In. Una lot... l hlka t aehMl. FHA. fl- -

'nanced ftt 4. 010,950. Tema. Call

J3Ji ivea.

llX EM. modern hoiiee, bUo antique
114 Walnut St., Independrnee.

alio

HOME & INCOME
ntj.nrnnn OUT. I new houae on

larao lot. 1 t b.r., hardwood floor, elect

ht Plajtarad. Attached ear. Inaulated.
ALSO S B.R. completely furn. Elec. atove
. rer., electric neat, wan .o wn

riAmniiu tn rent or live ro. Priced
' to aell bv owner. 1080 Norway. ftlli

far Tni! like a. nice suburban borne, lar
den. flowera and lawn, at a derent
price, drtvo out to ISO Radellffe Drive
anemooni or iTimaii n
Mtuir um liTtna- room, flreolace,

hdwd. floor, clever dr.. X bed room
ead utility room, laraae, kitchen.

- Automatic heat, ranae and refriierator
Included. Lot 100x100. Nice fence. Own- -.

or leaving town. Uuat aell now. Phone

T OWNER Mod. I rm. Ill 11.000.

a 471 N. th. aill'
if.40i. LATE BUILT FHA homo

Wall kxated on view lot Boutb.
varaav. lllfrO down.

CAU O V. HITUI WITH

BTATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

lit Hifh St. Fh. Ivea. MI0
ISO

T OWNER 1 B R. home, hdwd.' fl ra

frnlc. att. ear., auto, oil ht. Lot 60s HO.
110 Duncan Ave. phone ovaa. all!

yew'i B.R. - Xntlaweod DlatTlct. L.R.
O R.. Kltcben wlU) nook, Hdwd. floora.
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
ntly

needa perm, empt Exper. la era:
trade. But Wilt work hard to learn
Meciv inclined Ext. local ref. Pn. 3.28.16
HIV, State St nlla

LAWN, start to finish. Light tractar en
rubber and doser. Ph. hi I

LAWN START to finish. Light tractor an
rubber deter. hi to

RARTSimR, Ph. Hit. hiss
T.RD WORK, cl.ai.up or ahat hara tiiii

Phon, aftar lam. hill
TRACTOR WORK. Mft R j" D" Ploa

siaa. a.aar aad apnns taata. Pa.,1 IM
SHI- -

CO., REALTORS'

Till I M)

BEAUTIFUL NEW LOW RANCH STYLE
HOME with double aaratc on Va acre
tood black aoil. Pine location. Priced
runt Call Ivan Stver.

POR 4 ALE OB TRADE H acre north.
rm. houae. aood barn A chicken bouae,
Oooakler 3 to I A. with am all houae
neer Salem. Call Ivan St vera.

WILL SELL OB TRADE for Salem home
10 A. Fruit, nut, food black aoi
bdrm. clean mod. home. Fireplace, bamt
A furnace. What have Uf Call Ray
Davie.

FOR SALE FARMS

COWS DAIRY- - MILK
HERE IR A NICE 37 acre Orade A dairy

larm wnn 2 large modern homei, help.
era cabin, larae 33 cow barn In food
ahape, milk ho tine with walk in cooler.
30 ton ha. 37 Chev. panel. AC tractor
w;tn attachment. 35 head cowa m
Int 13). Milk route and deliver 335 at,a day Oroa 11300 month. Located la
me rity limit or neiihborlnt town.
OOOD LIVING HERE FOR DAIRYMAN.
COLBATH LAND CO.

Realtor
111! Center St. Ph. 34552

bill
$3500 Down

SUV4 THIS 15 acre farm with new barn
anu anea. oioer type borne, priced riant

i i,wg. can Kenny Hill.

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St. ph, 30371

bl)9"

MISSION BOTTOM
t acre with modern home. Oood barn.
4 acrea la cane bcrrie. 3 car aerate.
Nice yard. Totaf prlee 113,404. Term.

10 ACRES .
1 bedroom home. Fireplace. II min. from
downtown Salem. Fine view. Only 11,500.
Call for Mr. Leaven.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtorg
Member Multiple Ltctlny Bureau

3031 Portland Road
n. Bvat.

bill
BT OWNER 10 acrea, acre Beaverdam

o room nouat, earn, or trade for Salem
hoiue 17000. Ph. bille'''111 a

FOR SALE ACREAGE
a A. FENCED. Irritation ayatam, QualityI rm. modern it Tie homa. 1 fireplace,ven. btindi. H.W. floor, larae bedrma..
dream kitchen, clean baaement, air cond.
fur., nlre lawn and ahrubberv. On bua
line. Vacant. Only 43.400 down. bal. like
rent. Ill Morgan Ave. Call for

bbllO
14 ACRES, highway frontage, cloaa to Sa-

lem, tood land. 11750.
II acres all In cult. Seeded to oata A

vetch. t30oa.
1) ACRES, South. Small new house. Alao

eider nouae, paved highway. Can be Ir-

ritated. 44050
l A. I miles N. of Belem. 1 BR house,
alert, water system, nice barn, on paved
highway. All tn rrop. H goes with prop-
erty. 11150. Oood terma

44 ACRE. North. All In eroD or naature
Oood blark land. I room farm home."R' dairy barn, milking machine. Sub-
stantial 4 farm loan, low payments.Imm. possession. Priced low at 112,750.

K. Meredith, Realtor,
or B. M. Mason

174 8. Commercial Ph. bbllO1

BY OWNER, 14 A. In Dalla city limit.
4 rm. modern home. Double garage.
earn, chicken houae, 5A of prunea and
. cow, rn. mm uaiiaa. bbl28

$1295
34 acre. Beautiful building spot,
cherry orchard. Bam, chicken
I1 ml. from Salem.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
143 8 Commercial. Ph.
Eve. Ph. Dent Reeva

bbllg

Ideal Suburban
11 acre. 5 bdrm. home. La rte llvlni
rm Fireplace. Dlnint rm. II. nook
iMiiaie plumbing. Bamt. Pur. 1 car
taraae. Sprint. On tood treul stream. 7
acres strawherriaa A caneberrle. Price

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
Ph.

Reeva
bblll

I ACREA. nice building apot with ahade
trees, balance cleared. On hard

Browning Ave.. 4 mile from Ladd
a Bush. Ownera alts on property or
Phone bblll

CHOICE CREEK ACREAOE
I ACRES with over 15ft ft. Of beautiful

Crouan Creek. Open tor auoahlne with
tea t tared ahada tree. Rich areek bot-
tom aoi 11 minute from city. mile
from Salem Oolf conrae. Prlet 14304
Phone owner at bulla

RIAL ESTATI
lice. I rms. furn. or unfurn. T il A.
SlM. 4 rms. Rente. About A

13404. 4 rma. Unftn. Terma. Agt. Pb. 3711'
el II

FOB TOI B 4 4VINOI Investment buy a
first mot tease on real aetata, Salem A
vicinity. Examine aecurity yourself.
Amount te to several thousand dec-
lare, net mvaatora lv We make all cal-
ler it one for you if daalrod
STATE FINANCE CO, 151 B. Hlb.

NTW LI8TINO. A MONEY MAKER
Eleven r shins furnlihed. Oood income
snout 100 mo. Could be improved.
Showing about 15 en Investment.

force owner to sell. Price onlv
533 000. Reasonable terms or will take
a bouse or farm as down pavment. 15
ml. from Salem adfoinmt bua depot
for more inf.. call Sederstroaa or
Hughes.
Nit e Ih able 3 bedrm home Full t
plumbing Oarage Furn shed. Price 14
no Terms, call Seders trom. 1.741
etei
' A south Salem I bdrma. down 1
unfinished up Also com age adtainlng.
renting IH ma. Very sis tardea, call
Hughe. eve
3, arm couth. J bedrm LR, DR.
k't ba:n. Hern ft chicken houaa. A
good buy. Call H iches

Severin Realty Co.
Ml H. Blfb A. FbacU - aill- -

A MANBRIN GARDENS
HOME

Ye, you can move right In to thi very
attractive THREE bedroom home, ha
oil furnaee, fireplace and tood utility
room, extra larae lot. 53300 move you
an.

BETTER THAN RENT
W have a number of new A attractive
1 A I bedroom home that can be pur-
chased for ONLY 160 down, balance
luat 41 a month which Include your
taxe and Inauranca. Never before have
we been able to offer euoh financing.

DON'T FORGET TO SEE US

ABOUT YOUR INSURANCE

PROBLEMS.
RUDY

& CALABA
Ph.

REAL ESTATE

LOTS

Ven. b!d. 34x24 taraae. Surrounded
Shown only la afternoon.

the money, Conveniently arranged,
nice lawn k yard. Carrie 55204

eler. heat, at
la blk. to bua.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
MOD. 4 BR Hollywood hae. Also Hod. Apt.

or Court. Cash. Agt. Ph. call
WANT SMALL eating place. Reasonable.

Give price and street address. Write Box
454 Capital Journal. call!

'47 Hl'DSONCon vert ble. NeirTl res. low

mileage. Exchange for equity In Salem
home, or make me a real estate offer
12 State or Phone cal20

WE ARE In need 01 good Booe to cell
In or near Salem If you wlb to tlt
your property for isle

BEOS.. REALTORS
134 a Liberty St. -- Phone ca

XOTIL'E! If your property t for sale
rent or exchange list It who u We
have all kinds of caxb buyers

BTATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S R'.gh St ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
FOR TRADE new 5 rm. modern house and

small acreage for house In city. Near
school house in city. Must value 54000
or around that price. 1540 Shady Lane.
North Salem. cb!30

EXCHANGE
Very attractive Duplex oo coast, at
Wecoma beach: furnished: large view
windows: few steps to salt water: Ideal
for elderly or retired couple: live In one.
rent the other. Take Salcrh home In
trade.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtora

141 N. Hiah St. Phone
Eve. cbll

FObTVaTe orTrade by owner:--
S

A.
Close in. 5 rentals A small 4 rm. hue.
Elec. weter system. Stock. Consider
small mod. town property as down pay-
ment. 3 ml. on Dallas Hiway. Rte. 4.
Box 133. cbllfl

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
GROCERT atore, two gas pumps, llvlna

quarters, pius extra spare to rent out
or expand business. On bus stop, near
achool. Ideal for couple. Sacrifice for
qutrk cala because of Illness. Phone

edlM
LOOKING FOR A BUSINESS?

Iioos WILL buy Restaurant with living
Quarters on 54E.

ICE CREAM A Lunch, nearby town. This
la a real money maker. Man A wife can
run.

GROCERY STOKE for Only 44404. Living
quarters.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate

BEER TAVERNS
Wo have Hated soma of the better tav
erns in A near Salem from 450A0 on up
FOR MORE INFORMATION. BEE PAT

JARVILL WITH

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.

LOT 44x115, old hoiue. Excellent piece of
buatneaa property. N. Broadway. Ph.

Eva. edl32

Business Buildings
Choice location north. Parking apare.
5 rm. apt uostalrs. Owner left at ate
Immediate poelon. Term. Total price
113.700

Member Multiple LLitlne Bureau

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
503 Portland Rd Ph.

Eve. cdll
CONVAI.ETFNT HOME, well equipped

full ot patient. Income about l.'iOO 40
per mo. Pot detail call at 1144 Center
St rdll

Established Business
S6750

Fryers-1- chickens, large cement buil-
ding for raising chirks from d to
aale age. Separate dressing room. 2 bed-
room home. Juat at city edge. Making
good money.

$6500
Neighborhood grocery. Doing fine trade
location one of beU. Oood eont , even a

Walk-t- Cleen Stock. Lone lease
come In and see ua about thla one. No
fmonw in. vim anon.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
150 H. High 8t. Ph. edll

flRE COMP4NT including plckutwe.
tautened over two years Oood buyfor rlcht party. Reply Capitol Journal
Roy tto r)ni

FURNITURE FOR SALE
OVFRSTI'FFED davenport and chair for

aaic cneap. axe. conauion. rn.
4134

SAVE $40
Beautiful 4 pc. solid Cascade Oak bed-
room suite consisting of roomy cheM
of drawers, full sire bed. vanity with
landscape plate mirror and vanitybench. A regular 111 5 value at the
senatlonallv low price of 5. gig
down, II per month. Free delivery.

H & H FURNITURE CO.
Ill Fairgrounds Road

Phone d!J'
WANTED FURNITURI
mOHrcT PRICES paid Phone OtenBat

waeaxy amucjb Market, Ftw .iia.

FOR SALE HOUSES
BDRM. 17000. 175 Senate. W. Salem

al3l
$500 DOWN

4 bedroom houae, 3 vra, old. With larae
llvlni room, hardwood floora. auto, aa
heat, fireplace, lane lot and near city
bua. Total price 110.000 with loan pay
able at 170 per month. Located at 440
N. 11th. Oo out "D" 8t. to North 14th,
turn NorUi 1 block.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
UO'i N. Commercial St.

Phone Eve. al30

LOOKINO FOR A HOME?
HERE'S ONE ON BROADWAY

Bnouth furniture to atart houaekeep-In-
1 bedroom, llv. rm., nook, kitchen

and bath. Lane taraae. Tree, ahruba
and flowera. All for 14300. Small down.

TRY TO BEAT THIS
I bdrm. home, beautiful lane around,
atoee In. Mill St. Only 15300.

I BEDROOM HOME 30TH ST. N.

Fireplace, baaement, taraae, extra la rte
lot. M250. Terma.

A BUY FOR 17100
4 bdrm. home N. 33rd St. Lovely a round,
larce lot. Small down payment.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
north of Orey bound Bua Depot

Ph. Rea. allf
HOME A 3 LOTS 1 7 BOO

A nloa two bedroom modern home with
oulaide fireplace, larao yard Idea) for
picnic, bfcrn, ohtcken houe. Alao 1
amall cabin that can be uaed for tuet
or rental, doee to trade achool. Really
a food buy for II.OOO down. Balance leaa
than rent.

SUBURBAN 15.710
New two bedroom modern homo with
larce lot. hardwood floor, lot of built-i-

electric cookint and water beater.
Cloaa to trade achool.

Rawlins Realty
Hollywood DUtrlct

Fh. Eva. ST

alio
WW. OVER 304 ft. of htway front. Neat,
clean 3 rm. houae. Oood water eva. Nire
fir treea. 4la acrea. Oood value. Ph.
34440.

ED. LUKINBEAL. REAL ESTATE
440 N, 14th St. al33'

HOLLYWOOD niSTHirTT
14144 FOR thla new. well conit. home.

Haa 3 nice bdrma., llv. rm. with fplare.
dinette, beautiful oak floora. Dandy
utility rm. with ht. and luat wait till
you aee the kltrhenl Ph. 34ao

ED. LUKINBEAL. RKAL ESTATE
440 N. Uth St. allj

BY OWNER 3 rm, home. Cement floora.
Shower. Attic. Utility houae.
' acre. Prlre I38M. Small morttrafe.
Immediate ooaieaiion. 4 blorka itst nr
State hospital. 4.10 Norman Ave. also

BY OWNER 5 rm
nod district, 4

APT. HOUSE - BY OWNKR
30 iron return, lllneaa forree tale

near children. Well furn ami
cloae in, paved atreet. 4 rm. and bath.
ownera quarter, will rent 175. 4 more
apia. and ofrire now rented, total of
I35A. 111.1.00 for aulrb aale
Carter, owner. 454 8. 12th St. or Phone
3513:t alia

FOR SALE LOTS
TWO LOTS, north. Trade for car. Ph

31301. 140 N. Church St. aalll
$10 DOWN

Will bur you a lot with waler, elec-
tricity filbert tree and view. Excel-
lent bua service near achool. Balance
115 per month.

Reimann for Real Estate
Ph. 301 S Hieh St a 120

NO WOOD Heiaht wooded view tract
40 ft. from ace on paved drive. Call

after 4 aalll
view Lots, 500 blk., Tista Ave

ED LOTS, S00 blk.. Ratcllff Dt
iricted. ct v water Ph

FOR SALE FARMS

Well Improved Farm
44 A , Independence. All till, land with
31 A wheal, 4 a. clover. 1 A. lovely
walnuts. ome pasture. Mod. I rm.

home nest white barn, beautiful
grounds. Some equipment Included at
414.500

Strout Realty
151 B 13th St. Phono 15131

16 ACRES!
With I home Wilts mens silt ami. I
acres of pasture, veer round creek, at-

tested north. 111,000 or tood offer. No.

31 ACRES!
II aires of rtrh bottom land in hope. 4
acres ct I veer od boyaenberrie. 1 room
home. Oood cue barn. Irtlsatton riant.
Only 113.004. No. 445

Reimann for Real Estate
Ph. 141 8 High St
Ere. A Sun. Mill,

nelsonTn E WS
100- ACRES STOCK TO A EOl'IPPBO

All In cultivation. Alphia Wheat. Oats
Vetch Barlev, Clover A pasture. Water
to irritate 31 to 35 acres. Oood home,
lee barn, poultry hie milking he
marh ne shed. 34 cow. Farm All trac-
tor with equipment. Pord truck Priced

41 500 Will exchange for apt. house.

NELSON & NELSON
SPECIALIZING REALTORS

701 N.Htgh hill
t trill. IJOOO Farmland. APOrM 74
Clear, Some perries A fruit Electricity,
spring wa:er. Anprot. ls ml. N W. Pells
City. Contact alter 4 pm. except Tue
Prl sat Unfinished cabin 14x11
K enact eVaaapm Faite at Or, sill

REAL ESTATE

Orchard Heights
4 10 A. with excellent 4 br. mod. home,
basement, furnace, lots built-i- .New
30x30 ahop with full bsmt. also. Oarages
2 rare. Owner must get closer to work.
Reduced to 31750. Consider suburban
or close In acreaac.

Strout Realty
6I S. 11th St. Phont 2523

dir
HOLLYWOOD DIST.

an MO. income from 2 turn. Aotl. Plu:
Liv.. Din. Rm.. rpiace. i hk, mi., noon
for owner. 3 pvt. baihs. This la not an
old shack made over but a tood home.
412 500. Ph. 3SS80.

ED. LUKINBEAL. REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. cl23

George W. Hubbs Co.

1153 N. Capitol Phone
3 vr. aid home with I lota. LR. DR.
bath, cooKinf A water heat elec.
aerate. Very nice place. Some fruit
trees. I blk. to gd. grade achool. Priced
for quick aaia at wsou.
4 Bdrm. home with LR. DR. K. bath.
fireolace. All newly Beau
tiful location on corner tot 50x110. Bua

by door. Orade achool 3 blka. Grocery
atore 1 blk. Imm. possession. 4J00.
2 homes on 1 large lot. Use one a your
own home A other as Income of 150 per
month. One has HW floors, all plas
tered, nlre K. utility room. Other house
naa l bdrm., lr, uk, k, iota oi
dble. garage. A real buy for IM04.
IK Acrea on Lancaster Drive. Very aood
soli with a variety of berries A garden-
ing. With 4 bdrm. home fc 2 stanchion
barn, poultry house. Nice lawn A 1c

of shrubs. Price 110.500. Would take
bdrm. homa In as part payment or In

trade.
4 new apt. units, eomnletelv Insulated.
Beautiful view A nice shrubs. Very
good Income property. This place also
has a 4 bdrm. bouse, garage, chicken
house A familv orchard, on acre
4round. Imm. possession. Will take good
lata model car 4a part payment.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

1 ACRE. I bdrm. house. Some fruit and
berrica. Small chicken house, barn.
Clear Lake district. Priced 43000.

St'MMER ROME. 4 rms. I yrs. Old 44 A.
land. Bantlam River frontage. Price on-

ly 14750.
CLOSE IN 9 bdrm. horn. Soma furniture.

Price 45500.
14 ACRES. 4 bdrm. house. Barn, chicken

house. Creek, fruit. Price reduced to
I10.000. 51000 down.

BEAI'TIFTL SVBVRBAN HOME. 3 extra
large bdrma. Large living rm.. nil man
kitchen, breakfas tnook. Pull cement
basement, ell furnace. Oood barn. 3 ear
garage, rhlcken house. 14 acres good
land. Close in on paved road. Will

aome trade.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

144 Slate St. -- Ph.
Evening call: or

NELSON NEWS
SEVERAL LOW PRICED HOMES

41B50 3 rma.. uttl. rm., elec. wtr. htr.
wired-fo- range. cond. About '1
sc.. 3 blks. to Keirer school and bua.

and nut trees.
14700 bungalow, eler. heat, elec

wtr. htr.. wired for range. 4 blka. to
school and bus. 50x104 let.

1400 NIc I bdrm. city home. lae. LR.
Ite. bit., mil. rm. wtth L. trav. oil cir
culator neat. elec. wtr sir., tar.. I blks.
to Parish school. 1 blks. to bus. pavmt..
sidewalk, let 10x136. garden, fruits and
nuts.

1450 3 rm. rottage plus bath, eler. heat.
eiec. wir. nir., in cona . pavmt..
sidewalk. 50x50 lot.

4541 bdrm. ceiled rottage. ell circu
lator heat. alec. wir. htr.. wired for elec.
range, gar.. 4 blks. to bua and

school. About U ir patmt., and
sidewalk. 4 Ige. walnut trees, misc. fruit
plus cedar and ftrs. a beautiful settingir ia. nsmr. as coun or coitaees

45J54 2 bdrm. bungalow, extra lae. comb.
in. un. xii.. oatn. 1. travs. on circulator
heat. elec. wtr. htr. wired for range,
V. blinds, weatherstrlpped. 4 blka. to H.
achool. blk. to bus. paved at., garden
and fruit.

4500 New 3 rm. cottage, full bath F.
traye. elec. heat. elec. wtr. htr. wired
Tor elec. range. T blks. to H. achool. gar
den and fruit trees.

See Pictures In Our Windows
INCOME ACRF4nr--PI- view

acres 4 ac in filbert in good condition
Rustic hou-- LR. DR. kit.. 3 bdrm.
bath, tit H. rm . price of 514.740 Includes
elec. range, rug and refrigerator. Oil
piped furnace, fireplace, dble. gar., houne
Insulated. Outstanding view property.
NELSON & NELSON

Specialising Reattara
TM H. Higb ps.

e 14

A. NEW 1 bedroom buncalow with bsth"
living room, kitchen, oak floor, floor
furnace, attached aarste close to bua
Imm Pna. Pr:ce II 004 44

WB R4V4 A M LI T cauleoed dry
lot and rug cleaning cosines in a de- -

eiraeie downtown location and ahowiag
tood return. I10 4O4.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
ft Chemeketa Si

PS. IH4A, 14414 . 14444, 1544, JTVA

41111

LOAT: RROWN l.athVr mf.ldrTlai7Ttldf. Not it, Ph !

UT'1,I,r,' Cr" M"na" am anB.lha.r B b.'.,n NW Produr.and Brook.. KM!!, La.tar Rti IBoa la Wood cm n. Y
(Continued on Page 21)


